
Larne Motor Club Clubman Autotest Tuesday 9 August 2016

Name Car Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Test 5 Test 6  Test 7 Test 8 Total Difference Name
273.7

Ashley Lamont  Westfield 37.1 37.7 74.8 37.5 36.8 149.1 31.2 30.9 211.2 31.4 31.1 273.7 Ashley Lamont  

Paul Blair Striker 37.8 37.4 75.2 37.0 37.4 149.6 31.3 31.8 212.7 30.4 31.5 274.6 0.9 Paul Blair

Andrew Blair Nova 38.9 37.7 76.6 38.7 37.7 153.0 31.9 37.1 222.0 31.1 31.2 284.3 9.7 Andrew Blair

Paul Lowther Striker 39.7 38.7 78.4 40.1 38.7 157.2 32.5 33.1 222.8 32.5 33.1 288.4 4.1 Paul Lowther

David Crothers Mazda 40.5 40.9 81.4 41.0 42.0 164.4 39.9 35.8 240.1 33.9 34.8 308.8 20.4 David Crothers

David Jenkins Westfield 57.1 39.7 96.8 39.8 40.0 176.6 34.0 33.0 243.6 34.6 33.5 311.7 2.9 David Jenkins

Gareth Dillon Mazda 47.1 43.9 91.0 44.1 43.0 178.1 36.8 35.3 250.2 35.5 35.0 320.7 9.0 Gareth Dillon

Mark Faulkner Mazda 51.6 40.3 91.9 42.7 41.2 175.8 35.6 35.5 246.9 35.4 39.4 321.7 1.0 Mark Faulkner

Kyle Adair Mada 46.6 44.3 90.9 48.0 48.1 187.0 36.6 38.3 261.9 35.4 37.5 334.8 13.1 Kyle Adair

Darren Fleck BMW 46.9 45.3 92.2 45.4 54.5 192.1 38.4 50.9 281.4 38.3 38.0 357.7 22.9 Darren Fleck

Jonathan Millar Citroen C2 51.7 45.5 97.2 48.7 48.1 194.0 50.3 43.4 287.7 38.0 38.1 363.8 6.1 Jonathan Millar

Mark Francis Madza 57.1 52.5 109.6 55.0 44.8 209.4 37.1 38.6 285.1 41.7 37.3 364.1 0.3 Mark Francis

   Penalty =    Fail


